                                                   CC2431
CC2431 PRELIMINARY Data Sheet (Rev. 1.01)
SWRS034A                               Page 1 of 13
 System-on-Chip for 2.4 GHz ZigBee™/ IEEE 802.15.4 with Location Engine
Applications
• ZigBee™ systems
• 2.4 GHz IEEE 802.15.4 systems
• Home/building automation

                                             CC2431
CC2431 PRELIMINARY Datasheet (Rev. 1.01) SWRS034A                           Page 12 of 13
3 Ordering Information
Ordering part number Description Minimum Order
Quantity (MOQ)
1371 CC2431-RTB1 CC2431, QLP48 package, RoHS compliant Pb-free assembly in
tubes with 43 pcs per tube, Single Chip RF Transceiver
43
1372 CC2431-RTR1 CC2431, QLP48 package, RoHS compliant Pb-free assembly,
tape and reel with 2500 pcs per reel, Single Chip RF Transceiver
2500
1367 CC2431DK CC2431 ZigBee Development Kit 1
1368 CC2431ZDK Pro CC2431 ZigBee Development Kit including support and training 1
Table 12: Ordering Information
4 General Information
4.1 Document History
Revision Date Description/Changes